Дислокация спортивно - досуговых площадок,

функционирующих в Кировском районе города Перми в ИЮНЕ  2015 года
	№
	ФИО ответственного

	Адрес площадки, 
	Вид спорта
	Время работы

	
	
	
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	1
	Байдин Олег Федорович
	Январский

ул. Липатова, 2
	футбол
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	

	
	
	
	футбол
	17.30-19.00
	
	17.30-19.00
	
	17.30-19.00
	
	

	2
	Шарапов Александр Андреевич
	Центральный

ул. Закамская, 8

(школа 87)
	футбол
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	16.00-17.30
	
	11.00-12.30
	

	
	
	Январский

ул. Липатова, 2
	футбол
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	

	
	
	Октябрьский
ул. Победы,    
	ОФП
	
	11.30-13.00
	
	11.30-13.00
	11.30-13.00
	
	

	3
	Николаева Светлана Викторовна
	Октябрьский

ул. Полтавская, 8
	волейбол
	17.30-19.00
	
	17.30-19.00
	17.30-19.00
	
	
	

	4
	Мальцев Михаил Васильевич
	Центральный

ул. Шишкина, 19
	футбол
	
	19.00-20.30
	19.00-20.30
	19.00-20.30
	
	
	

	5
	Бушуева Екатерина Геннадьевна
	Налимиха

ул. Высокая, 1 (школа71)
	офп
	15.00-16.30
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	

	6
	Набатов Михаил Сергеевич
	Ст Водники

ул. Калинина, 19

(школа 1)
	офп
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	
	19.00-20.30
	


